SPECIAL BOARD
MEETING

August 26, 2022 - 9:00 a.m.

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY
OF DAYTONA BEACH
Meeting Location: 211

North Ridgewood Avenue,
Daytona Beach, FL 32117

Kelvin Daniels, Board Chairman

Sally Jass, Vice Chairman
Dr. Irma Jamison, Commissioner
Kim Brown-Crawford, Commissioner

Sandy Murphy, Commissioner

Charles Woodyard, CEO

DBHA
Dyt beach

Housing Authority



VII.

9:00 a.m.
9:02 a.m.
9:04 a.m.
9:06 a.m.
9:09 a.m.
9:10 a.m.
9:15 a.m.

AGENDA

August 26, 2022

Call to Order

Roll Call

Invocation

Recognition of Visitors

Public Comments (limited to 3 minutes each)
Approval of FSS Action Plan

Adjournment



